
2025年2月2日(日)

5km個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

639 山口勇士朗 0:17:16 1

630 幸田 紗世子 0:30:04 2

629 菊地 のぞみ 0:31:26 3

638 石原有里紗 0:32:21 4

628 菊川 曜子 0:34:48 5

631 菰田 千亜紀 0:34:56 6

632 米田 美恵 0:46:17 7

第201回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2025年2月2日(日)

10km個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

750 鈴木 雅也 0:40:53 1

704 岩本 青季 0:42:24 2

714 辻 和尊 0:43:50 3

702 秋山 大樹 0:45:48 4

706 岡田 敏雄 0:46:53 5

701 相川 耀平 0:47:18 6

749 辻 敏之 0:47:52 7

715 中川 優 0:49:26 8

709 小林 優介 0:52:54 9

703 飯田 遼太朗 0:53:01 10

712 杉田 亮 0:53:15 11

705 榎本 陸人 0:54:40 12

707 岡田 康利 0:55:15 13

739 堀田 光範 1:01:02 14

第201回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2025年2月2日(日)

15km個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

815 今井 築 1:01:49 1

814 石田 守也 1:09:12 2

813 石川 浩晃 1:31:11 3

812 池田 真樹 1:54:53 4

第201回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2025年2月2日(日)

20km個人の部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

464 澤井 宏文 1:32:12 1

469 山本 顕弘 1:38:11 2

第201回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2025年2月2日(日)

5km親子マラソンの部

No. 名前 タイム 順位

509 服部昌生＆菜桜 0:22:45 1

508 豊島義人＆良太 0:31:36 2

第201回UP RUN皇居マラソン



2025年2月2日(日)

20kmリレーの部

No チーム名 メンバー 区間タイム タイム 順位

902 イクイノックス 猪野竜平 0:21:00 0:21:00

上田拓未 0:19:59 0:40:59

永島遙介 0:20:03 1:01:02

久保田菜々子 0:23:03 1:24:05

905 NS埼玉 井上 真衣 0:28:56 0:28:56

松井 啓祐 0:25:06 0:54:02

安松 智 0:23:56 1:17:58

森下 徹 0:26:04 1:44:02

904 NS東葛 高木 長武 0:28:00 0:28:00

井戸 健二 0:26:02 0:54:02

眞光 拓馬 0:27:03 1:21:05

小仲 祐人 0:28:12 1:49:17

901 トイカツ女子 金子 真菜 0:28:12 0:28:12

大山 野々花 0:29:27 0:57:39

木野 日和 0:29:37 1:27:16

穴井 志穂 0:34:56 2:02:12

第201回UP RUN皇居マラソン
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